
Family Story Time - Join us for stories, songs and activities.                                             Family 

Tech Help Desk - A drop-in session to learn how to use your PC and mobile devices safely. Adults 

Crafternoon (Every 2nd and 4th Thursday)– Join us as we create fun crafts you can take home.  

Pre-School Story Time - Come listen to stories, sing, dance and learn.                           3-5 yrs. old 

Coffee and Conversation (Every 4th Friday)- Lively conversation and light refreshments.   Adults 

Doodle Your Day - Unwind with us with a prompt and a Doodle.                                   6-12th Grade 

WED 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

FRI 

SAT 

4:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

January 2025 
EAST BERRY LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR  

RECURRING WEEKLY  

Winter Beauty Painting on Canvas - Bring the family and create a beautiful Winter painting. 

Japanese Festival of the Seven Herbs–  Come learn about the Japanese lore of  herbs.   Adults 

Your Future Looks Bright:  Vision Board Planner -  A fun vision board activity.  6 - 12th Grade 

Cultural Crafternoon:  Mola Artwork - Learn about Mola clothing and Panama fabric.  Family 

THU 

TUE 

THU 

FRI 

9  

14  

23  

31 

4:30 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

 

 

SPECIAL PROGRAMS  


