

January 2025

EAST BERRY LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR

DAY	EVENT	TIME
	RECURRING WEEKLY	
WED	Family Story Time - Join us for stories, songs and activities. Family	4:00 p.m.
WED	Tech Help Desk - A drop-in session to learn how to use your PC and mobile devices safely. Adults	5:00 p.m.
ТНИ	Crafternoon (Every 2nd and 4th Thursday) – Join us as we create fun crafts you can take home.	4:00 p.m.
FRI	Pre-School Story Time - Come listen to stories, sing, dance and learn. 3-5 yrs. old	10:30 a.m.
FRI	Coffee and Conversation (Every 4th Friday)- Lively conversation and light refreshments. Adults	1:00 p.m.
SAT	Doodle Your Day - Unwind with us with a prompt and a Doodle. 6-12th Grade	3:00 p.m.
	SPECIAL PROGRAMS	
9 THU	Winter Beauty Painting on Canvas - Bring the family and create a beautiful Winter painting.	4:30 p.m.
14 TUE	Japanese Festival of the Seven Herbs— Come learn about the Japanese lore of herbs. Adults	5:00 p.m.
23 THU	Your Future Looks Bright: Vision Board Planner - A fun vision board activity. 6 - 12th Grade	5:00 p.m.
31 FRI	Cultural Crafternoon: Mola Artwork - Learn about Mola clothing and Panama fabric. Family	4:30 p.m.

